

VONDREHLE ESCNJ 17/18-47 PRICING

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	FEET PER ROLL	ROLLS PER CASE	LIST PRICE	NET PRICE
1077T	PRESERVE 1PLY CENTERPULL TOWEL	1000FT	6	\$ 53.54	\$ 42.83
6602T	PRESERVE 2PLY CENTERPULL TOWEL	660	6	\$ 48.73	\$ 38.98
4400	PRESERVE 1PLY MINI CENTERPULL	400	12	\$ 51.30	\$ 41.04
88106B	PRESERVE WHITE ROLL TOWEL	800	6	\$ 42.93	\$ 34.34
88106N	PRESERVE BROWN ROLL TOWEL	800	6	\$ 34.13	\$ 27.30
860N	PRESERVE NATURAL 8IN ROLL TOWEL	600	12	\$ 56.83	\$ 45.46
816T	ELEGANCE TAD 10IN ROLL TOWEL	800	6	\$ 92.73	\$ 74.18
816B	PRESERVE WHITE 10IN ROLL TOWEL	800	6	\$ 67.40	\$ 53.92
816N	PRESERVE NATURAL 10IN ROLL TOWEL	800	6	\$ 60.32	\$ 48.25
524W	PRESERVE WHITE C-FOLD TOWELS	150/PK	2400/CS	\$ 38.48	\$ 30.78
548W	PRESERVE WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS	250/PK	4000/CS	\$ 30.27	\$ 24.21
548K	PRESERVE NATURAL MULTIFOLD TOWELS	250/PK	4000/CS	\$ 25.76	\$ 20.61
545W	PRESERVE WHITE MINI FOLD TOWELS	250/PK	8000/CS	\$ 45.51	\$ 36.40
545K	PRESERVE NATURAL MINI FOLD TOWELS	250/PK	8000/CS	\$ 39.07	\$ 31.25
545T	ELEGANCE MFLD TOW 6.0"X 9.5"	175/PK	5600/CS	\$ 50.22	\$ 40.18
S915	HEAVY WEIGHT DRC WIPER	100/PK	900/CS	\$ 91.66	\$ 73.32
8575	2PLY FACIAL TISSUE	100/BX	30/CS	\$ 32.84	\$ 26.27
PR470	PORTA-ROLL 2PLY TISSUE	470	24	\$ 58.17	\$ 46.54
PR940	PORTA-ROLL 1PLY TISSUE	940	24	\$ 66.76	\$ 53.40
1450	2PLY JUMBO ROLL TISSUE	1450	6	\$ 39.07	\$ 31.25
1080E	ELECTRONIC HANDS FREE 10" ROLL DISPENSEI DISP		1	\$ 75.13	\$ 60.10
154AO	MINI FOLD TOWEL DISPENSER	DISP	4	\$ 17.17	\$ 13.74
2212	PRESERVE JRT 2000'/2PLY	2000FT	6	\$ 42.72	\$ 34.17
2644	MINI CP TOWEL DISPENSER	DISP	2	\$ 21.47	\$ 17.17
265AO	MINIFOLD COUNTER DISPENSER	DISP	6	\$ 118.06	\$ 94.45
3200	MINI TWIN TISSUE DISPENSER SMOKE/BLACK	DISP	4	\$ 85.86	\$ 68.69
3662	TWIN JRT DISPENSER 2"HUB EXTE	DISP	4	\$ 45.08	\$ 36.06
4400	MINI CP TOWEL 1 PLY	400'	12	\$ 43.79	\$ 35.03
6602T	PRESERVE 8.3X15 WHITE CPT 660'	660	6	\$ 44.22	\$ 35.37
6622	VD CP TWL DISP	DISP	2	\$ 21.47	\$ 17.17
835N	PRESERVE NAT HW ROLL TOWEL 350'	350	12	\$ 29.84	\$ 23.87

VONDREHLE ESCNJ 17/18-47 PRICING

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	FEET PER ROLL	ROLLS PER CASE	LIST PRICE	NET PRICE
880B	PRESEVE 800FT 1PLY WHT HRWD 2"CORE	800	6	\$ 37.78	\$ 30.22
8838	CMPCT 8" MECH PULL DOWN DISP SMK 2"CO DISP		2	\$ 32.20	\$ 25.76
8897	8" MECH PULL DOWN DISP (FOR 88106B/N) DISP		1	\$ 51.52	\$ 41.21